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CDI1* | Les Internationaux de dressage
Compiègne | Du 02 au 05 mai 2024

Judge M : Maribel ALONSO DE QUINZANOSJudge C : Anne PRAIN
Judge E : Mickael RENARD

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Hans VOSER

Judge B : Fabien DESLOIRE

69.70676.765 71.324
75.0(1) (2) (1)

BLUE HORS MONTE CARLO TC106 Nanna SKODBORG MERRALD 1217.01
KWPN / Bay / 2017 / Stallion /  by DREAM BOY and GINA BALLERINA by UNITED - BLUE HORS APS, Tim COOMANS, Joop VAN UYT
ERT Nico

71.765
(1)

68.382
(2)

71.588
495 €

%% % % % %

69.70671.029 70.294
72.0(2) (2) (2)

DAN ITS CARSTON112 Jessica DUNN 1180.52
 / Bay / 2013 / Gelding /  by DURABLE and CASSY by CLEARWAY - Jennifer WHITTAKER

69.118
(2)

67.059
(4)

69.441
375 €

%% % % % %

70.00066.176 69.118
72.0(7) (1) (3)

MCLAREN115 Dinja VAN LIERE 1156.53
OLDBG / Bay / 2017 / Stallion /  by MORRICONE and SAMATHA by SIR DONNERHALL - Reesink Horses BV

67.059
(5)

67.794
(3)

68.029
300 €

%% % % % %

69.11869.412 68.088
71.0(4) (4) (4)

KANSAS STH114 Denise NEKEMAN 1152.04
KWPN / Other / 2015 / Gelding /  by DANTE WELTINO OLD and BELLE VURONA STH by FÜRST HEINRICH - Berna NEKEMAN, Lens 
NEKEMAN

63.235
(9)

68.971
(1)

67.765
225 €

%% % % % %

67.79466.765 67.941
70.0(6) (7) (5)

BENICIA102 Suraya HENDRIKX 1148.05
HANN / Bay / 2013 / Mare /  by BENICIO and ST VALENTINA - Rudi HENDRIKX

68.676
(3)

66.471
(5)

67.529
105 €

%% % % % %

68.08870.147 65.294
69.0(3) (5) (6)

KARLDYR MB113 Robbin KLEERMANS 1140.56
KWPN / Bay / 2015 / Gelding /  by GLAMOURDALE and UVERA by DEMOCRAAT - Lineke BAKKER

67.500
(4)

64.412
(7)

67.088
 

%% % % % %

68.08867.941 65.000
69.0(5) (5) (7)

KITO KAHN108 Severo JURADO LOPEZ 1132.07
KWPN / Chestnut / 2015 / Gelding /  by GOVERNOR-STR and SI BELLE VAN HET KAPELHO by SIR DONNERHALL - Caleb SCROGGIN
S Lisa WALLACE

65.441
(6)

66.471
(5)

66.588
 

%% % % % %

66.47165.000 63.235
64.0(8) (8) (10)

TOPHOEJS DIADORA105 Carina Cassøe KRÜTH 1084.58
DWB / Bay / 2016 / Mare /  by HESSELHOEJ DONKEY BOY and LA DONNA by BLUE HORS DON ROMANTIC - Niels-Jørgen JOHANS
EN Anette NILAUSEN

61.176
(12)

63.088
(10)

63.794
 

%% % % % %

62.79463.529 63.971
65.0(11) (13) (9)

MYSTERY BOY109 Mateo BARSOTTI 1082.59
OLDBG / Other / 2016 / Stallion /  by MILLENIUM and SAPHIRA by SWAROVSKI - Florence CAROEN

63.971
(7)

64.118
(8)

63.677
 

%% % % % %

64.11863.088 64.412
65.0(13) (11) (8)

PETUNIA VAN BLOMMERSCHOT110 Elodie MULLER 1080.510
 / Other / 2015 / Mare /  by FINEST and DATURA VD BLOMMERSCHOTSEH by SAROS VAN'T GESTELHOF - Elodie MULLER

63.382
(8)

62.794
(12)

63.559
 

%% % % % %
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Judge M : Maribel ALONSO DE QUINZANOSJudge C : Anne PRAIN
Judge E : Mickael RENARD

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Hans VOSER

Judge B : Fabien DESLOIRE

64.70664.412 62.206
65.0(9) (9) (13)

DOLLARS101 Eline BORREY DE CONINCK 1077.511
OLDBG / Bay / 2013 / Gelding /  by DESTANO and SON AMOUR by SANDRO HIT - EBDC Sporthorses Bv

62.353
(10)

63.235
(9)

63.382
 

%% % % % %

63.82464.265 62.941
64.0(10) (12) (11)

GOLDDREAM VD KEMPENHOEVE104 Veronique PHILIPPAERTS-ENGELEN 1076.012
SBS / Chestnut / 2012 / Stallion /  by JAZZ and CAPRILLI VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE by QUARTERBACK - Philippaerts We Live Horses 
BVBA

62.353
(10)

63.088
(10)

63.294
 

%% % % % %

64.55963.235 62.353
63.0(12) (10) (12)

SKATE MOSS111 Emeline SCHEVINGT 1055.513
 / Other / 2010 / Mare /  by SOLIMAN and TIANA by JAZZ - S.C.E.A HARAS D'EVERDEEN

60.441
(13)

59.853
(13)

62.088
 

%% % % % %

61.47161.765 60.294
62.0(14) (14) (14)

ILAS116 Arthur VERBROEKKEN 1020.014
KWPN / Black / 2013 / Gelding /  by DESPERADO and DALLAS TOP T by VALDEZ - STAL LA REVE, Arthur  VERBROEKKEN

59.559
(14)

56.912
(14)

60.000
 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1500 €RANKED14 PRIZES5

J2L IMPRESSIVE STARLaura LUYTEN103 WD

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe


